REV 12112024
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting
and Controls sales representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured
in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS: MUST COMPLETE THE QUICKSHIP ORDERING GUIDE (SEE PAGE 4)
HPNLS
2700K

REV 12112024
HPNLS-LO - QuickShip
ORDER GUIDE
Boca Lighting and Controls · www.Boca.Lighting · Phone: 561-989-5338 · Fax: 561-982-8323
We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact your Boca Lighting and Controls sales
representative. This product complies with IES LM-79-08 testing procedures and relevant standards. All products proudly manufactured in the USA. All rights reserved. All
names and trademarks are property of their respective owners. © 2024 Boca Lighting and Controls
TYPE QUANTITY
LENGTH
6” Increments COLOR OPTIONWATTAGE OPTIC VOLTAGE MOUNTINGLOCATION LENS OPTIONSFINISH
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS
HPNLS I QS